Grounded Running 3-Mile Team Time Trial

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Beaufort Track Club 1
4 Guys and a Preacher
SARC

Beaufort Track Club 2
The Call of Harambe
Beaufort Track Club 3
F3 Stumble

Harambe's Inferno
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Grounded Running Beaufort

Average Time Score

00:17:39.87
00:18:16.39
00:18:43.45
00:20:18.25
00:23:06.34
00:24:01.60
00:27:56.19
00:29:01.78
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Grounded Running 3-Mile Team Time Trial

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Beaufort Track Club 1 00:17:39.87 5 26
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 19 Nash Mills 00:17:01.43 1

2 4 20 Leon Nevins 00:17:31.89 4

3 5 21 Marlon Belden 00:17:36.49 5

4 6 22 Stephen Noble 00:17:44.17 6

5 10 23 Gavin Moore 00:18:25.40 10

2 4 Guys and a Preacher 00:18:16.39 5 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

2 12 David Adams 00:17:08.00 2

2 3 39 Mark Berglind 00:17:25.00 3

3 8 36 Sam Hodgson 00:18:14.00 8

4 11 38 Eric Clark 00:18:32.00 11

5 17 37 Jason Cotter 00:20:03.00 17

3 SARC 00:18:43.45 7 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 13 Rich Ford 00:18:13.00 7

2 9 14 Matthew Lapaglia 00:18:19.00 9

3 12 15 Sara Maltby 00:18:35.00 12

4 13 16 Joel Moriarty 00:19:10.00 13

5 15 25 Matthew Owenby 00:19:20.26 15

4  Beaufort Track Club 2 00:20:18.25 5 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 24 Rich Vidinha 00:19:11.30 14

2 16 26 Chris Davis 00:19:40.21 16

3 19 27 Joseph Patterson 00:20:25.74 18

4 20 28 Colin Kinton 00:20:36.77 19

5 23 29 Joe MacDermant 00:21:37.27 21
5 The Call of Harambe 00:23:06.34 5 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1 Kerry Dulina 00:20:48.00 20

2 27 2 Jason Edenfield 00:23:20.00 25

3 28 3 Rico Estrada 00:23:21.00 26

4 30 4 Dan Hernandez 00:23:39.00 28

5 32 5 Brian Garvin 00:24:23.75 30
6 Beaufort Track Club 3 00:24:01.60 6 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 30 Caitlin Howe 00:21:47.92 22

2 25 31 Christy Steen 00:22:51.56 23

3 26 32 Jeff Pearson 00:23:05.01 24

4 34 33 Charles Martin 00:26:10.89 32

5 35 34 Maggie Davis 00:26:12.66 33
7 F3 Stumble 00:27:56.19 5 162
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 41 Brian Ingram 00:23:36.00 27

2 31 42 Casey Mcmillan 00:23:53.00 29

3 33 40 David Nance 00:25:41.00 31

4 37 44 John Richards 00:27:16.00 35

5 43 43 Ben Glenn 00:39:15.00 40
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Grounded Running 3-Mile Team Time Trial

8 Harambe's Inferno 00:29:01.78 6 184
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 6 Al Lucier 00:26:27.90 34
2 39 7 Sara Knauss 00:28:32.00 36
3 40 11 Lindsey Dowling 00:28:45.00 37
4 41 8 Beverly English 00:29:00.00 38
5 42 9 Dawn Brown 00:32:24.00 39
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Grounded Running 3-Mile Team Time Trial

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 19
2 2 12
3 3 39
4 4 20
5 5 21
6 6 22
7 7 13
8 8 36
9 9 14
10 10 283
11 11 38
12 12 15
13 13 16
14 14 24
15 15 25
16 16 26
17 17 37
18 0 17
19 18 27
20 19 28
21 20 1

22 0 18
23 21 29
24 22 30
25 23 31
26 24 32
27 25

28 26

29 27 41
30 28 4

31 29 42
32 30 5

33 31 40
34 32 33
35 33 34
36 34 6

37 35 44
38 0 35
39 36 7

40 37 11
41 38

42 39 9

43 40 43
44 0 10

Grounded Running Beaufort

Nash Mills

David Adams
Mark Berglind
Leon Nevins
Marlon Belden
Stephen Noble
Rich Ford

Sam Hodgson
Matthew Lapaglia
Gavin Moore
Eric Clark

Sara Maltby

Joel Moriarty
Rich Vidinha
Matthew Owenby
Chris Davis
Jason Cotter
Matthew Roach
Joseph Patterson
Colin Kinton
Kerry Dulina
Mike Berceli

Joe MacDermant
Caitlin Howe
Christy Steen
Jeff Pearson
Jason Edenfield
Rico Estrada
Brian Ingram
Dan Hernandez
Casey Mcmillan
Brian Garvin
David Nance
Charles Martin
Maggie Davis

Al Lucier

John Richards
Brittany Cushman
Sara Knauss
Lindsey Dowling
Beverly English
Dawn Brown
Ben Glenn
Luann Lucier

Class Chip Time Team

~

00:17:01.43
00:17:08.00
00:17:25.00
00:17:31.89
00:17:36.49
00:17:44.17
00:18:13.00
00:18:14.00
00:18:19.00
00:18:25.40
00:18:32.00
00:18:35.00
00:19:10.00
00:19:11.30
00:19:20.26
00:19:40.21
00:20:03.00
00:20:13.00
00:20:25.74
00:20:36.77
00:20:48.00
00:21:23.00
00:21:37.27
00:21:47.92
00:22:51.56
00:23:05.01
00:23:20.00
00:23:21.00
00:23:36.00
00:23:39.00
00:23:53.00
00:24:23.75
00:25:41.00
00:26:10.89
00:26:12.66
00:26:27.90
00:27:16.00
00:27:28.25
00:28:32.00
00:28:45.00
00:29:00.00
00:32:24.00
00:39:15.00
00:52:43.90
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